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CASE-Judgment Audit
3/7/2025 5:01:39 AM

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs TYLER CLARK LIKKEL

Department of Revenue vs
WOODLAND GROVE
DESIGN LLC (A LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY)

Department of Revenue vs
KAPUKUI
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Revenue vs
PETCARE ENTERPRISES
INC

DISCOVER BANK vs
JOSHUA TAX

Department of Revenue vs
BLACK DIAMOND TREE
SERVICE LLC

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

20-1-00273-05

24-2-00252-05

24-2-00992-05

24-2-00993-05

24-2-01026-05

25-2-00005-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
3/6/2025 - 3/7/2025

Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag

Criminal Active 3/6/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied 3/6/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied  3/6/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes = Fully Satisfied 3/6/2025 Updated
Garnishment Active 3/6/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied 3/6/2025 Updated
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